
BOYS 181.0 RESULTS

Boys 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan Meier Lincoln High School 180.2 265.0 10

2 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 177.4 225.0 8

3 Hunter Albrecht Lakeside High School 178.0 225.0 6

4 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 181.0 220.0 4

5 Nate King Lincoln High School 180.0 205.0 2

6 Mason Florence Lincoln High School 177.0 185.0 1

7 Taegan Thrasher Sylvan-Lucas Unified 179.4 185.0 0

8 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 175.0 180.0 0

9 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 175.4 175.0 0

10 Isaac Koops Lakeside High School 177.0 95.0 0

11 Kolton Palmer Sylvan-Lucas Unified 175.0 0 0

12 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 181.0 0 0

Boys 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 177.4 365.0 10

2 Logan Meier Lincoln High School 180.2 365.0 8

3 Hunter Albrecht Lakeside High School 178.0 315.0 6

4 Nate King Lincoln High School 180.0 315.0 4

5 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 181.0 310.0 2

6 Taegan Thrasher Sylvan-Lucas Unified 179.4 300.0 1

7 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 175.0 280.0 0

8 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 175.4 280.0 0

9 Mason Florence Lincoln High School 177.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Isaac Koops Lakeside High School 177.0 180.0 0

11 Kolton Palmer Sylvan-Lucas Unified 175.0 0 0

12 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 181.0 0 0

Boys 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 175.0 245.0 10

2 Logan Meier Lincoln High School 180.2 225.0 8

3 Hunter Albrecht Lakeside High School 178.0 215.0 6

4 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 181.0 215.0 4

5 Nate King Lincoln High School 180.0 205.0 2

6 Mason Florence Lincoln High School 177.0 185.0 1

7 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 177.4 185.0 0

8 Taegan Thrasher Sylvan-Lucas Unified 179.4 155.0 0

9 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 175.4 150.0 0

10 Isaac Koops Lakeside High School 177.0 115.0 0

11 Kolton Palmer Sylvan-Lucas Unified 175.0 0 0

12 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 181.0 0 0

Boys 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Logan Meier Lincoln High School 180.2 855.0 10

2 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 177.4 775.0 8

3 Hunter Albrecht Lakeside High School 178.0 755.0 6

4 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 181.0 745.0 4

5 Nate King Lincoln High School 180.0 725.0 2

6 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 175.0 705.0 1

7 Taegan Thrasher Sylvan-Lucas Unified 179.4 640.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Mason Florence Lincoln High School 177.0 630.0 0

9 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 175.4 605.0 0

10 Isaac Koops Lakeside High School 177.0 390.0 0

11 Kolton Palmer Sylvan-Lucas Unified 175.0 0 0

12 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 181.0 0 0


